WINCHESTER POLICE DEPARTMENT

Call Briefing Report
1/9/2024 thru 1/9/2024

Selected Agency Type: Police  Selected Agency ID: All

Incident # Date Time Reported/Actual Type Location/Business/Reporting Party
24-000917 01/09/2024 05:16: ASSAULT IN PROGRESS 3000 BLOCK SHAWNEE DR

DOMESTIC
24-000924 01/09/2024 07:57: JUVENILE PROBLEM 400 BLOCK CHASE ST

JUVENILE PROBLEM

24-000926 01/09/2024 08:58: ALL ANIMAL CALLS 1600 BLOCK S BRADDOCK ST
ALL ANIMAL CALLS

24-000927 01/09/2024 09:24: SHOPLIFTING 1600 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD
SHOPLIFTING
24-000930 01/09/2024 10:08: REMOVE SUBJECT 400 BLOCK BATTAILE DR

REMOVE SUBJECT

24-000931 01/09/2024 10:20: FRAUD 300 BLOCK CHARLES ST
FRAUD
24-000932 01/09/2024 10:44: SUSPICIOUS PERS / VEH / OTHER 00 BLOCK E SOUTHWERK ST

SUSPICIOUS PERS / VEH / OTHER

24-000934 01/09/2024 11:06: ALL ANIMAL CALLS 2500 BLOCK WILSON BLVD
LARCENY
24-000941 01/09/2024 12:49: ACCIDENT/NO PI 1800 BLOCK AMHERST ST

ACCIDENT/NO PI

24-000944 01/09/2024 13:08: TRESPASSING 00 BLOCK COURT SQ
TRESPASSING

24-000950 01/09/2024 13:38: DISABLED VEHICLE VALLEY AVE/ WEEMS LN
DISABLED VEHICLE

24-000951 01/09/2024 13:40: DOG RUNNING AT LARGE 2100 BLOCK STONELEIGH DR



24-000952

24-000956

24-000958

24-000959

24-000960

24-000961

24-000962

24-000967

24-000975

24-000979

24-000980

24-000982

24-000983

01/09/2024

01/09/2024

01/09/2024

01/09/2024

01/09/2024

01/09/2024

01/09/2024

01/09/2024

01/09/2024

01/09/2024

01/09/2024

01/09/2024

01/09/2024

14:15:

14:54:

15:35:

16:38:

16:38:

16:39:

16:40:

17:43:

19:23:

19:51:

19:55:

20:32:

20:40:

DOG RUNNING AT LARGE

ACCIDENT/NO PI
ACCIDENT/NO PI

HIT AND RUN
HIT AND RUN

LARCENY
LARCENY

RUNAWAY
RUNAWAY

CHILD ABUSE / NEGLECT
ASSAULT - DELAYED

PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE
PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE

ACCIDENT/NO PI
ACCIDENT/NO PI

REMOVE SUBJECT
REMOVE SUBJECT

ACCIDENT/NO PI
ACCIDENT/NO PI

VANDALISM / PROPERTY DMG
VANDALISM / PROPERTY DMG

ALL ANIMAL CALLS
ALL ANIMAL CALLS

DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC
DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC

TRAFFIC STOP
DUI

S CAMERON ST/ E GERRARD ST

500 BLOCK W JUBAL EARLY DR

300 BLOCK N LOUDOUN ST

1000 BLOCK WOODSTOCK LN

100 BLOCK CAMPUS BLVD

100 BLOCK S CAMERON ST

800 BLOCK BERRYVILLE AVE

2600 BLOCK VALLEY AVE

ALLEN DR/ WOODSTOCK LN

PAPERMILL RD/ S PLEASANT VALLEY F

400 BLOCK BEECHCROFT RD

200 BLOCK E PICCADILLY ST

2500 BLOCK VALLEY AVE



24-000987

24-000990

24-000994

24-000995

24-001000

24-001006

24-001009

Total Number of Calls:

01/09/2024

01/09/2024

01/09/2024

01/09/2024

01/09/2024

01/09/2024

01/09/2024

21:20:

21:27:

22:04.

22:17:

22:34:

23:19:

23:44.

REMOVE SUBJECT
REMOVE SUBJECT

SUSPICIOUS PERS / VEH / OTHER
SUSPICIOUS PERS / VEH / OTHER

BABY LOCKED IN VEHICLE / HOUSE
BABY LOCKED IN VEHICLE / HOUSE

DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC
DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC

DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC
DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC

ASSIST CITIZEN
ASSIST CITIZEN

911 HANGUP / MISUSE
911 HANGUP / MISUSE

32

2600 BLOCK VALLEY AVE

500 BLOCK FAIRMONT AVE

2200 BLOCK VALLEY AVE

200 BLOCK E PICCADILLY ST

2800 BLOCK MIDDLE RD

2200 BLOCK VALLEY AVE

00 BLOCK BELLVIEW AVE
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